Sunday, April 21, 2024

Wetlands Edge Trail, American Canyon

10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Earth Day American Canyon, hosted by the American Canyon Community & Parks Foundation, brings together local environmental partners for a day of discovery & exploration at the beautiful Napa River Wetlands trailhead. Envisioned as a hands-on discovery day

that educates & inspires individuals to honor the environment by making small changes in their lives to preserve and protect it. Showcase your business and commitment to the environment by becoming an Earth Day Sponsor.

Event Fast Facts

- Second largest Earth Day gathering in Napa County
- Held at the scenic Wetlands Edge Trail in American Canyon
- Live entertainment, guided wetlands walks & community bike ride

\$2,000 Presenting

- Video or article message in e-newsletter
- Event microphone address
- Logo on event webpage for one year
- Logo on event banners & signage
- Logo event flyer
- Inclusion in event press release
- Social media thank you

- Hands-on environmental learning opportunities
- Participation from local environmental partners
- Community environmental art

\$750 Supporter

- Logo on event banners & event signage
- Logo on event flyer
- Acknowledgement in e-newsletters
- Inclusion in event press release
- Social media thank you

To discuss Earth Day American Canyon 2024 sponsorship opportunities in further detail, contact Janelle Sellick at janelle@acparks.org or 707-363-1915. For more information about the American Canyon Community & Parks Foundation visit www.acparks.org.





Sponsorship Agreement



BUSINESS NAME:	
Contact Name:	Date:
Address:	
Email:	

PROGRAM	LEVELS	COMMITMENT
Earth Day American Canyon Commitment Deadline: 3/15/24	\$2,000 - Presenting	
	\$750 - Supporter	

Please mail agreement and checks payable to the:
American Canyon Community & Parks Foundation
101 W. American Canyon Rd., Suite 508-102, American Canyon, Ca 94503
Tax ID: 47-3226686